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A6axan, XfV
A6axau, KCAFOIIIOP
A6axari, KCAIOIilOP
B.Taunuu

Myx.rnnrt 1975- 66 rr.p., Alrcrarrqrs l0rcrvr
Pecn. Trrsa r54

Myxvuuu 1965- 56 rr.p., Aucrallqns l0xnI
Mznycuucr
Carrroropcx
Pecn. TrBa
Pecn. Tlrea
rlepewryrnxu

MunycuHcr<
Pecn. TrIea

Myxvnurr 1955- 46 rr.p., Al{crallunl 5KnI

Auxepo - Cy4Neucr
L[yrueucroe
Pecn. TrBa
L[yureucroe
Muuycuucrc
A6arcan, XfV
A6axaH, XfY
Taurrum

..$5a:a <O:ruun>

27 .01
2 t .52
28.05
28.s6
2 9 . 3 r
3 0 . 1  5
3 1 . 4 8
32 .25

30 .12

29.02
2 9 . r 1
31.43
3 2 . 0 1
33.26
3 3 . 3 1
3 5 . 1 0

t4.22
14.36
1 5 . 1 0
t5.21
l5.46
16.43
1 6 . 5 1
1 6 . 5 8
21.55
25.20

9.29
1 0 .  l 9
1 0 . 3 0
10.40
10.41
1 0 . 5 8
1 t  . 3 1
1 2 . 0 1
1 5 .  1 9

Il. tr{rLrurra

O. Jlalunresa

1 5 8
t57
rs9
t62
1 5 6
1 5 3
1 6 1
1 5 1

A
T

6
1
8
9
l 0
l l

A6araH
A6axas
Ky:6acc
A6axan, XfV
CarHoropcr<
A6axan, XfY
A6axau
Aux<epo - CyrNencrc
Pecn. Trrna
Muuycuucr

1945 r.p., rr crapue Al{cralrqus 3rcvI

r64
3086
1 6 5
r6 l
168
r63
t66

r22
124

60s2
1 1 9
120
1 1 8
t25
t17
12r
57

5 8
54
52
53
56
60
59
174
5 5

I

1
)

3
4
5
6
l

I
2
3
A+

6
7
8
9

I
2
3
4

6
l
tl
9
1 0


